
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

02 February 2015 512.25 11.6000 1190.62 4.9908 4.9908 4.9908

03 February 2015 536.75 11.5175 1190.62 5.1923 5.0915 0.1007

04 February 2015 535.75 11.4150 1190.62 5.1365 5.1065 0.0150

05 February 2015 543.75 11.4435 1190.62 5.2262 5.1364 0.0299

06 February 2015 554.50 11.2960 1190.62 5.2608 5.1613 0.0249

09 February 2015 570.00 11.5520 1190.62 5.5304 5.2228 0.0615

10 February 2015 557.00 11.5675 1190.62 5.4116 5.2498 0.0270

11 February 2015 550.25 11.7530 1190.62 5.4317 5.2725 0.0227

12 February 2015 562.50 11.8200 1190.62 5.5843 5.3072 0.0347

13 February 2015 583.50 11.7235 1190.62 5.7455 5.3510 0.0438

16 February 2015 585.75 11.6350 1190.62 5.7241 5.3849 0.0339

17 February 2015 576.75 11.6800 1190.62 5.6579 5.4077 0.0228

18 February 2015 577.50 11.6950 1190.62 5.6726 5.4281 0.0204

19 February 2015 568.25 11.5900 1190.62 5.5316 5.4355 0.0074

20 February 2015 581.50 11.6380 1190.62 5.6840 5.4520 0.0165

23 February 2015 580.00 11.7275 1190.62 5.7130 5.4683 0.0163

24 February 2015 579.25 11.6515 1190.62 5.6686 5.4801 0.0118

25 February 2015 579.75 11.4420 1190.62 5.5715 5.4852 0.0051

26 February 2015 585.75 11.3875 1190.62 5.6023 5.4914 0.0062

27 February 2015 593.75 11.5150 1190.62 5.7424 5.5039 0.0125

30 February 2015 1191.62 0.0000 5.2418 -0.2621

31 February 2015 1192.62 0.0000 5.0036 -0.2382

FINAL AVG PAYOUT


